
MENU

SALADS

FISH

MEAT

SOUP

+ SEASONAL DELICACIES

House baked rustic bread 
included in price.

Goat cheese salad

Seasonal salad

 – Salmon

 – Crayfish/shrimp

 – Chicken cutlet

 – Halloumi

 – Quinoa patty

Caesar salad

 – Naturel

 – Salmon

 – Crayfish/shrimp

 – Chicken cutlet

Catch of the day with

mashed potatoes

Pan fried vendace/baltic herring

Salmon with horseradish creme

Broiled salmon and French fries

Meatballs with mashed potatoes

Reindeer stew

Crispy chicken and mashed potatoes

Grounded moose patties

Burgers:

Moose patty

Chicken and goat cheese

Halloum and avocado

19

20
20
19
19
18

24

20

24

20

16

25

19

20

16Creamy salmon soup

Ask more from the staff!

STARTERS
Sapas - Finnish style tapas

Crispy halloumi fries

Small salmon soup

Small caesar salad with

chicken cutlet or salmon
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Quark Pancakes

Finnish style french toast

Squeaky cheese and cloudberry 

Vanillla ice cream and berries

Seasalt brownie and vanilla ice cream

DESSERTS

23
21
21

15
19
19
18

9

12

9

8

6


